Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Whose nation was destroyed by a rain of stones?

To which state Fatimids belonged?

Pious-caliphate lasted fot about:

How many Paara (Parts) are there in the Quran?

Who was bestowed with the title of Al-Rashid by Al-Mahdi?

The Prophet made Hazrat Muaaz bin Jabal the Govenor of:

In the expedition of Spain, where Musa-ibn-Nusair met with Tariq ibn Ziyad?

How many kinds of Muslims are eligible to receive Zakat and Ushr, according to Quranic

orders?

Surah Hajj consists of 10 Rukus and

When Hazrat Umer (RA) embraced Islam?

How many Sahahif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?

When gambling was banned?

The Holy Book Zaboor is also called:

Smood was the grandson of:

River Nile was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by:

Answers Choice

COWr UOW» DOWP» MUO®W> UOUP UOUP U0Wr U0W» U0Wr UOW» UOm» U0W» U0ur

0w Uowr

. Hazrat Hood (AS)

. Hazrat Loot (AS)

. Hazrat Salih (AS)

. Hazrat Ibraheem (AS)

Iraq
Baghdad
Israel

Egypt

. Eighteen years
Twenty years
Thirty years
Five years

Haroon
Mansoor
Ameen
Mamoon

Kufa
Makkah
Medina
Yaman

Toledo

Madina Sidonia
Seville

Toronto

0

OO

70 Ayats
78 Ayats
75 Ayats
82 Ayats

600 A.D
608 A.D
. 612&nbsp;A.D
616&nbsp;A.D
None of these

0

o ~Nw=

1AH
2AH
3AH
4AH

Psalms

Sahifa

. Testament
Old Testament

. Idrees (A.S)

Sam
Aad
None of these

Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)

. Hazrat Umar (RA)

. Hazrat Usman (RA)



16

17

18

19

20

What is the meaning of name of Muhammad (PBUH) " BAshir"?

What according to the Quran is the root cause of the evil?

Sadag-e-Eid-ul-Fitr has been proclaimed in the year:

The total number of Holy Books reveaked is :

People present at the last sermon:

OoOw

oow

UOw» UOow» mUow

. Hazrat All (RA)
. None of these

. The Prophet
. The llluminating
. The true Friend

. Bribe

Theft

. Adultery

. 3 Hijri

4 Hijri
5 Hijri

. None of these

Three

Five

. None of these

114000

. 123999
. None of these



