

## **CSS** Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Whose nation was destroyed by a rain of stones?	A. Hazrat Hood (AS) B. Hazrat Loot (AS) C. Hazrat Salih (AS) D. Hazrat Ibraheem (AS)
2	To which state Fatimids belonged?	A. Iraq B. Baghdad C. Israel D. Egypt
3	Pious-caliphate lasted fot about:	A. Eighteen years B. Twenty years C. Thirty years D. Five years
4	How many Paara (Parts) are there in the Quran?	A. 40 B. 15 C. 30 D. 33
5	Who was bestowed with the title of Al-Rashid by Al-Mahdi?	A. Haroon B. Mansoor C. Ameen D. Mamoon
6	The Prophet made Hazrat Muaaz bin Jabal the Govenor of:	A. Kufa B. Makkah C. Medina D. Yaman
7	In the expedition of Spain, where Musa-ibn-Nusair met with Tariq ibn Ziyad?	A. Toledo B. Madina Sidonia C. Seville D. Toronto
8	How many kinds of Muslims are eligible to receive Zakat and Ushr, according to Quranic orders?	A. 10 B. 8 C. 6 D. 4
9	Surah Hajj consists of 10 Rukus and	A. 70 Ayats B. 78 Ayats C. 75 Ayats D. 82 Ayats
10	When Hazrat Umer (RA) embraced Islam?	A. 600 A.D B. 608 A.D C. 612 A.D D. 616 A.D E. None of these
11	How many Sahahif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?	A. 10 B. 3 C. 7 D. 6
12	When gambling was banned?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
13	The Holy Book Zaboor is also called:	A. Psalms B. Sahifa C. Testament D. Old Testament
14	Smood was the grandson of:	A. Idrees (A.S) B. Sam C. Aad D. None of these
15	River Nile was declared as Sayed-ul-Anhar by:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA) B. Hazrat Umar (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA)

		D. Hazrat Alı (KA) E. None of these
16	What is the meaning of name of Muhammad (PBUH) " BAshir"?	A. The Messenger of Good News B. The Prophet C. The Illuminating D. The true Friend
17	What according to the Quran is the root cause of the evil?	A. Alcohol B. Bribe C. Theft D. Adultery
18	Sadaq-e-Eid-ul-Fitr has been proclaimed in the year:	A. 2 Hijri B. 3 Hijri C. 4 Hijri D. 5 Hijri E. None of these
19	The total number of Holy Books reveaked is :	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. None of these
20	People present at the last sermon:	A. 114000 B. 124000 C. 123999 D. None of these